
Dates (2025) Event Country Type Speakers Fees

12 Jun - 13 Jun
(Module 1)
28 Jul - 29 Jul
(Module 2)
28 Aug - 29 Aug
(Module 3)

Leadership Development Program
Kenzer Tan
KC Lee
Dion Ooi

N/A

19 Jun - 20 Jun
23 Jun - 25 Jun

CIDD
CERTIFICATION IN INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN AND
DEVELOPMENT

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 12,000 per pax

04 Jul
11 Jul
14 Jul - 18 Jul
(F2F KL)
01 Aug
08 Aug

e-CTP
CERTIFIED TRAINING PROFESSIONAL (e-Learning)

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 11,000 per pax

04 Jul
11 Jul
25 Jul
08 Aug

e-CTP
CERTIFIED TRAINING PROFESSIONAL (Hybrid)

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 11,000 per pax

27 Jul - 29 Jul
52nd ARTDO Conference
E&O Hotel

MYR 4,200 per pax

31 Jul - 01 Aug
e-CTCS
E-CERT IN TALENT, COMPETENCY & SUCCESSION
MANAGEMENT

William J. Rothwell MYR 4,800 per pax

12 Aug - 14 Aug
(F2F)
20 Aug - 21 Aug
(F2F)

CIDD
CERTIFICATION IN INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN AND
DEVELOPMENT

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 12,000 per pax

09 Sep
11 Sep
16 Sep
18 Sep
23 Sep
25 Sep
30 Sep
02 Oct

e-CIDD
CERTIFICATION IN INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN AND
DEVELOPMENT

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 11,000 per pax

25 Sep - 26 Sep EQ for Innovative Leadership Dr. Leonard Yong N/A

03 Oct
10 Oct
13 Oct - 17 Oct
(F2f in KL)
31 Oct
07 Nov

e-CTP
CERTIFIED TRAINING PROFESSIONAL

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 11,000 per pax
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Dates (2025) Event Country Type Speakers Fees

03 Oct
10 Oct
07 Oct
24 Oct
31 Oct
07 Nov

e-CTP (e-Learning)
CERTIFIED TRAINING PROFESSIONAL

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 11,000 per pax

24 Oct
(online)
31 Oct
(online)
03 Nov - 07 Nov
(F2f in KL)
21 Nov
(online)
28 Nov
(online)

e-CTP
CERTIFIED TRAINING PROFESSIONAL

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 11,000 per pax

24 Oct
31 Oct
07 Nov
14 Nov
21 Nov
28 Nov

e-CTP (e-Learning)
CERTIFIED TRAINING PROFESSIONAL

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo

MYR 11,000 per pax

11 Nov - 12 Nov
18 Nov - 19 Nov
25 Nov - 27 Nov
02 Dec - 03 Dec

e-CTLP
CERTIFIED TALENT DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
PROFESSIONAL

Dr. Mario Aquino del
Castillo
William J. Rothwell

MYR 12,000 per pax

https://itdworld.com/certified-training-professional/
https://itdworld.com/certified-training-professional/
https://itdworld.com/certified-training-professional/
https://itdworld.com/certified-training-professional/
https://itdworld.com/certified-training-professional/
https://itdworld.com/certified-training-professional/
https://itdworld.com/certified-talent-development-learning-professional-ctlp/
https://itdworld.com/certified-talent-development-learning-professional-ctlp/
https://itdworld.com/certified-talent-development-learning-professional-ctlp/

